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U-19 Championship
2016/17 20th round, Match #135

Friday, 15.04.2017, 12:00, "Kolos", Dolynska. 11°C. Spectators: 200

«Zirka» Kropyvnytskyi

0 : 2

«Chornomorets» Odesa

43 Medvediev Mark
56 Bilous Serhii
63 Pavliuk Kyrylo
85 Khodorchenko Mykyta
39 Macheliuk Artem (C)
70 Klochan Vladyslav
97 Dnistrianskyi Oleksandr
80 Krutin Maksym
57 Filipov Maksym
47 Koltsun Pylyp
71 Lev Artem

Substitutes
96 Stepantsov Bohdan
37 Kasimov Dmytro
90 Pradunets Vadym
69 Surzhenko Maksym

Coach
Bidnenko Ruslan

12 Kozhukhar Andrii
28 Pryian Andrii
16 Babohlo Vladyslav
2 Semenchenko Valentyn
20 Sokoliuk Vladyslav
3 Shamuhiia Davyd
14 Maksymenkov Denys
17 Semeniv Dmytro (C)
21 Hlushchenko Vladyslav
4 Khrystenko Oleh
24 Plokhotniuk Mykhailo

Substitutes
71 Suaib Ibrahim
29 Polovyi Oleksandr
5 Otroshko Illia
11 Shoniia Mykyta
19 Veliev Viacheslav
13 Mariiko Artur
23 Studinikin Oleksandr

Coach
Spitsyn Oleksandr

Referee:
Telbukh Liudmyla
Assistant 1:
Kiiashko Artur
Assistant 2:
Yalov Andriy
4th Official:
Kopievskii Viktor
Referee Observer:
Chyzhevskyy Pavlo
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U-19 Championship, 2016/17, 20th round, Match #135
Friday, 15.04.2017, 12:00, "Kolos", Dolynska. 11°C. Spectators: 200

«Zirka» Kropyvnytskyi 0 : 2 «Chornomorets» Odesa
30' 4 Khrystenko Oleh

58' 3 Shamuhiia Davyd
11 Shoniia Mykyta

47 Koltsun Pylyp
90 Pradunets Vadym 59'

66' 21 Hlushchenko Vladyslav
13 Mariiko Artur

71 Lev Artem
69 Surzhenko Maksym 67'

72' 24 Plokhotniuk Mykhailo

43 Medvediev Mark
96 Stepantsov Bohdan 74'

97 Dnistrianskyi Oleksandr
37 Kasimov Dmytro 78'

80' 24 Plokhotniuk Mykhailo
23 Studinikin Oleksandr

83' 28 Pryian Andrii
29 Polovyi Oleksandr

85' 17 Semeniv Dmytro
19 Veliev Viacheslav

96 Stepantsov Bohdan 90+3'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


